
 
 
 

2019 Term Dates 
 
 

Term Start End Public Holidays 

SOW Tuesday 29 January Friday 1 February 
 

 

Term 1  
 

Thursday 7 February  Friday 12 April 
 
 

-Friday 19 April (Good Friday) 
-Sunday 21 April (Easter Sunday) 
-Monday 22 April (Easter Monday) 
-Thursday 25 April (ANZAC)  
 

Term 2 
 

Monday 29 April Friday 5 July 
 

-Monday 3 June - Queen’s Birthday 
 
 

Term 3  
 

Monday 22 July Friday 27 September 
 

 

Term 4  
 

Monday 14 October Friday 20 December 
 
 

-Friday 25 December (Staff Only     
Day) Schools that Deliver 
-Monday 28 October (Labour Day) 
 
 

 
2020 
Term 1 Begins - ​​Friday 7 February 

Term 4 Ends - ​​Friday 18 December 


